Rank
T
20
3
4°

nat
ITA
SWE
ITA
SWE

Zonale ILCA
CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

Risultati ILCA7

Overall

Disputate: 2, Scarti: 0, Valide: 2, Presenti: 4, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

name
Uricchio Federico
William Karsten

Massironi Filippo

Erik Rahm

sailno CLUB

220076 Fraglia vela Malcesine M
2184 GKSS M
218245 CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO M
208879 GKSS M

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

m/f birthdate

R1 R2

04/08/2004 2.0 1.0

2005

1.0 2.0

03/05/2005 3.0 4.0

2005

5.0ufd 3.0

Totale
3.0
3.0
7.0
8.0

Netto
3.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
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